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HYPERDOME
BREAKFAST

BACON & EGG BURGER .90
+ Hashbrown 2.00
+ Cheese 1.50
BRISKET EGG BURGER Beef brisket, egg, BBQ sauce 9.50
+ Cheese 1.50
BREAKFAST WRAP Bacon, egg, cheese, BBQ sauce 8.80
EGGS BENEDICT 11.80
Sliced ham, sunny eggs, hollandaise on open bun

BACON & EGGS Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, toast 11.80
BIG BREAKFAST 16.80
Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage, hashbrown, toast

MIXED GRILL 18.50
Steak, fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage, mushroom, chips
MILKSHAKES 6.80
Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry / Caramel / Banana

Spearmint / Coffee

SMOOTHIES 7.50
Mango Passion / Strawberry Banana / Banana Honey

SPIDERS Choice of soft drink with ice-cream 6.00
COFFEE SML 4.00 REG 4.50
TEA SML 3.50 REG 4.00
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 10.80
grilled chicken, lettuce, Swiss cheese, bacon, caesar dressing

ROAST PORK WRAP 10.80
slices of roast pork, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Dijonnaise

ROAST BEEF WRAP 10.80
slices of roast beef, lettuce, tomato, red onion,

horseradish cream, gravy

LAMB & MINT WRAP 1.80

slices of roast lamb, lettuce, tomato, red onion, minted sour cream
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BURGERS

CLASSIC Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, onion, BBQ sauce
BEEF BRISKET with slaw & BBQ sauce
CARVERY

Roast pork or beef & salad
Roast lamb & salad

TEXAN Beef pattie, American cheddar, bacon, pickles,
onion rings, chipotle BBQ sauce

PORK BELLY with slaw & garlic aioli

CHICKEN CAESAR

Schnitzel, cheese, lettuce, tomato, caesar dressing
GRILLED CHICKEN

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, sriracha mayo
STEAK

with lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, tomato relish

VEGGIE (V)
with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheese, tomato relish, aioli

SURS & SANDWICHES e

CLASSIC ROAST BEEF 9.00
with gravy & horseradish cream

CLASSIC ROAST PORK 9.00
with apple sauce & gravy

CLASSIC ROAST LAMB 10.00
with minted sour cream & gravy

PORK BELLY with slaw & aioli 10.00
CHICKEN Schnitzel, lettuce, caesar dressing 10.00
NEW YORKER 10.00
Thin cut beef, melted swiss cheese, pickle, relish

PHILLY BEEF 10.00

9.00
11.50

11.00
12.00
11.50

11.50
11.00

11.50

12.50

10.50

LRG
11.00

11.00

12.00

Roast beef, mozzarella, grilled onions, roasted capsicum, BBQ sauce

PANFRIED TOASTIES

TOMATO & CHEDDAR CHEESE

HAM & TRIPLE CHEESE

ROAST PORK with swiss cheese & caramalised onion
ROAST BEEF with cheddar cheese, pickle & relish
BRISKET & TRIPLE CHEESE with sriracha mayo

STEAK
with American cheddar, tomato, grilled onions & tomato relish

7.50
8.50
9.50
9.50
10.00
11.00

MEALS

ROAST MEALS:
Choose from:

Roast Beef / Roast Pork / Beef Brisket

Roast Lamb / Pork Belly
EXTRA MEAT (50g) 3.90
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
BATTERED FISH

GRILLED FISH

JACKET POTATOES

CHEESE SLAW Slaw, cheese, sour cream, shallots

SML 12.90 REG 15.90 LRG18.90

+1.00

(100g) 6.90

CHEESE & BACON Bacon, cheese, sour cream, shallots

TROPICAL
Bacon, pineapple, slaw, cheese, sour cream, shallots

BRISKET

Slaw, cheese, brisket, gravy, roasted capsicum, sour cream,

shallots, onion ring

ROAST PORK
Slaw, cheese, roast pork, pineapple, sour cream, shallots

CHIPS & SIDES

REG
CLASSIC CHIPS 5.50
GEMS 5.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES 7.50
ONION RINGS 3.00

SIDE SAUCE

LRG
7.50

7.50
9.50
5.00

15.50
13.50
13.50

9.00
11.00
11.70

12.70

12.70

MEGA
10.50

10.50
12.50

1.50

Gravy, BBQ, tomato, aioli, sweet chilli, sriracha mayo, horseradish cream,

sour cream, tartare, mayo
TOPPED CHIPS with beef brisket & BBQ sauce
PORK CRACKLING

KIDS

CHICKEN CHIPPIES & CHIPS

MINI ROAST ROLL
Roast beef or pork with chips or gems

KIDS FISH & CHIPS

Shop 331 Hyperdome Shopping Centre, Cnr Pacific Hwy & Bryants Road, Loganholme QLD, 4129 | hyperdome@buckingbull.net

9.50
5.50

7.50
7.50

7.50

5. A

2

A7
3l

1 AR

B /

v J




